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U.S. District Court

District of Columbia

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 04/19/2023 at 11:11:20 AM and filed on 04/19/2023
Case Name: KINSELLA v. BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT et al
Case Number: 1:22-cv-02147-JMC
Filer:
WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 11/10/2022
Document
Number: 54

Docket Text: 
ENTERED IN ERROR.....Case transferred to the USDC for the Eastern District of
New York pursuant to [49] Order on Motion to Transfer Case ; Sent to Court via
extraction. (znmw) Modified on 4/20/2023; case transferred prematurely.
(znmw).

1:22-cv-02147-JMC Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Janice M. Schneider     janice.schneider@lw.com, janice-schneider-2595@ecf.pacerpro.com,
washington-dc-litigation-services-5378@ecf.pacerpro.com

Brian P. Hudak     brian.hudak@usdoj.gov, bph3w@yahoo.com

Stacey Lynn VanBelleghem     stacey.vanbelleghem@lw.com,
DCECFNotificationsDC@lw.com, stacey-vanbelleghem-3161@ecf.pacerpro.com,
washington-dc-litigation-services-5378@ecf.pacerpro.com

Devin M. O'Connor     devin.o'connor@lw.com, DCECFNotificationsDC@lw.com, devin-
oconnor-4608@ecf.pacerpro.com, washington-dc-litigation-services-5378@ecf.pacerpro.com
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Amanda Stoner     amanda.stoner@usdoj.gov, Amanda.Windley@usdoj.gov,
EFILE_NRS.ENRD@usdoj.gov

SIMON V. KINSELLA     si@oswsouthfork.info
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